
Jõhvi linna lahtised E.Konisti mälestusvõistlused kergejõustikus noortele.
Ahtmes 14.12.2005.a.

50 m PB
Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Igor Sjunin 04.12.90 Tsefei 6,50
2 Tauri Aupaju 1990 Rakvere 6,58
3 Igor Artjuhhovski 28.05.90 Kiviõli 6,70
4 Jevgeni Punger 22.09.90 Kohtla-Järve 6,71
5 Aleksei Voronaev 27.12.90 Sillamäe 6,74
6 Lenar Rünk 13.10.90 Tamsalu G 6,84
7 Kaspar Raudla 14.01.90 Vike 6,78
8 Mihhail Bassarovski 4.09.92 Narvic 6,80
9 Dmitri Horsevnikov 5.07.91 Sillamäe 6,83

10 Mihkel Vaher 1991 Rakvere 6,90
11 Siim Suurküla 1991 Tapa 6,95
12 Germo Aater 31.07.91 Sillamäe 6,97
13 Kristjan Vahtrik 11.05.90 Tamsalu G 7.03
14 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93 Avinurme 7.12
15 Siim Lait 20.03.90 Tamsalu G 7.13
16 Sergejev Daniil 1992 Tsefei 7.17 #
17 Rene Langeproon 14.09.90 Jõhvi SK 7.24
18 Ahto Agan 2.01.91 Avinurme 7.36
19 Sergei Karelint 18.02.91 Sillamäe 7.44
20 Maksim Kalistratov 8.02.93 Narvic 7.53
21 Karel Eesmaa 15.06.91 Tamsalu G 7.53
22 Kirill Guskov 16.09.92 Kohtla-Järve 7.57
23 Nikolai Kotljarov 5.07.93 Narvic 7.60
24 Igor Ivanov 12.05.91 Tsefei 7.66
25 Jorgen Nirgi 1992 SK Haljala 7.66
26 Deniss Toikka 1991 Visa 7.81
27 Kirill Kotšerevski 6.09.95 Mitš 7.92
28 Artjom Urb 1991 Visa 8.08
29 Nikita Apet 1996 Mitš 8.75

50 m PA
1 Nikolai Laikov 30.04.89 Atleetika 6,35
2 Lauri Linnntamm 1988 Rakvere 6,38
3 Jaan Saame 1988 Tapa 6.44
4 Artjom Arhangelski 1988 Rakvere 6.48
5 Egon Keinaste 1988 Rakvere 6.60
6 Sander Lille 1989 SK Haljala 6.62
7 Taavi Teska 1989 Rakvere 6.50
8 Siim Rosin 6.01.88 Avinurme 6.51
9 Marek Loik 1989 Rakvere 6.53

10 Rain Parkman 26.07.88 Visa 6.57
11 Ego Eistre 1988 Rakvere 6.57
12 Tauri Teder 1989 Rakvere 6.59
13 Georg Vladimirov 1989 Rakvere 6.62
14 Rando Kramm 1989 Tapa 6.63
15 Dmitri Tsõganov 14.07.89 Atleetika 6.75
16 Vahur Eichelmann 1989 Rakvere 6.95

50 m MJ
1 Alar Voogla 1987 Vike 6.35
2 Jevgeni Makarov 16.01.87 Atleetika 6.43



Jõhvi linna lahtised E.Konisti mälestusvõistlused kergejõustikus noortele.
Ahtmes 14.12.2005.a.

3 Timur Kalnin 12.02.87 Atleetika 6.45
150 m PB

1 Igor Sjunin 4.12.90 Tsefei 18.70
2 Igor Artjuhhovski 28.05.90 Visa 19.20
3 Dmitri Harsevnikov 5.07.91 Sillamäe 19.91
4 Siim Suurküla 1991 Tapa 20.00
5 Mihkel Vaher 1991 Rakvere 20.03
6 Mihhail Bassarovski 4.09.92 Narvic 20.29
7 Sergei Karelint 18.02.91 Sillamäe 20.58
8 Jorgen Nirgi 1992 SK Haljala 21.97
9 Kirill Kotšerevski 9.06.95 Mitš 23.15

Kaugus PB
1 Igor Sjunin 4.12.90 Tsefei 6.15
2 Tauri Aupaju 1990 Rakvere 6.10
3 Kaspar Raudla 14.01.90 Vike 5.47
4 Siim Lait 20.03.90 Tamsalu G 5.35
5 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93 Avinurme 5.34
6 Siim Suurküla 1991 Tapa 5.05
7 Sergejev Daniil 1992 Tsefei 5.00 #
8 Karel Eesmaa 15.06.91 Tamsalu G 4.80
9 Rene Langeproon 14.09.90 Jõhvi SK 4.74

10 Kristjan Vahtrik 11.05.90 Tamsalu G 4.72
11 Maksim Kalistratov 8.02.93 Narva 4.62
12 Maksim Balanuhhin 12.12.90 Narva 4.47
13 Jorgen Nirgi 1992 SK Haljala 4.31
14 Nikolai Kotljarov 5.07.93 Narvic 4.24
15 Konstantin Klevets 25.07.90 Visa 4.10
16 Jaanus Vast 24.04.91 Jõhvi G 4.07
17 Igor Ivanov 12.05.91 Tsefei

Kaugus PA
1 Heiki Saaver 1988 Vike 6.60
2 Egon Keinaste 1988 Rakvere 6.50
3 Sergei Novikov 27.09.89 Visa 6.44
4 Anon Rogovoi 10.10.88 Atleetika 6.42
5 Jaan Saame 1988 Tapa 6.40
6 Rain Parkman 26.07.88 Visa 6.38
7 Artjom Arhangelski 1988 Rakvere 6.26
8 Urmo Paju 29.08.89 Avinurme 5.98
9 Georg Vladimirov 1989 Rakvere 5.83

10 Marek Loik 1989 Rakvere 5.79
11 Jevgeni Farkavets 4.05.89 Avinurme 5.50

Kaugus MJ
1 Alar Voogla 1987 Vike 6.29
2 Vlad Suhharov 5.06.82 Tsefei 5.74

150 m PA
1 Nikolai Laikov 30.04.89 Atleetika 18.00
2 Marek Loik 1989 Rakvere 18.14
3 Egon Keinaste 1988 Rakvere 18.23
4 Artjom Arhangelski 1988 Rakvere 18.26
5 Sergei Novikov 7.09.89 Visa 18.27
6 Lauri Linnntamm 1988 Rakvere 18.39
7 Sander Lille 1989 SK Haljala 18.54
8 Siim Rosin 6.01.88 Avinurme 18.83
9 Tauri Teder 1989 Rakvere 19.07

10 Heiki Saaver 1988 Vike 19.27



Jõhvi linna lahtised E.Konisti mälestusvõistlused kergejõustikus noortele.
Ahtmes 14.12.2005.a.

11 Rando Kramm 1989 Tapa 19.36
12 Taavi Teska 1989 Rakvere 20.03
13 Vahur Eichelmann 1989 Rakvere 20.07

150 m MJ
1 Jevgeni Makarov 16.01.87 Atleetika 18.11
2 Alar Voogla 1987 Vike 17.89
3 Timur Kalnin 12.02.87 Atleetika 19.63

1000 m PA
1 Deniss Košelev 8.07.89 Sillamäe 2.42.18
2 Georg Vladimirov 1989 Rakvere 2.49.34
3 Kirill Nazarev 13.07.88 Sillamäe 2.59.72
4 Aleksandr Issakov 5.12.89 Visa 3.10.48

1000m MJ
1 Alexey Markov 14.04.86 Mitš 2.36.94
2 Sergei Malahhov 18.08.85 Mitš 2.41.27
3 Heinrich Sillang 30.11.87 Mitš 2.47.18
4 Mihail Bäško 7.01.87 Visa 2.52.56
5 Aleksei Valeito 1.09.87 Sillamäe 2.52.99

1000 m PB
1 Kristjan Niine 22.02.90 Visa 2.47.12
2 Margus Gering 3.05.90 Narvic 2.47.50
3 Aleksandr Arokolev 27.01.91 Narvic 2.53.20
4 Andrei Škubel 20.06.90 Mitš 3.00.36
5 Hando Laasmägi 1991 Rakvere 3.01.23
6 Dmitri Harsevnikov 5.07.91 Sillamäe 3.03.92
7 Ahto Agan 2.01.91 Avinurme 3.03.67
8 Igor Markelov 29.09.91 Sillamäe 3.10.14
9 Oleg Võssotski 28.02.91 Visa 3.15.79

PB kõrgus
1 Igor Sjunin 4.12.90 Tsefei 1.80
2 Tauri Aupaju 1990 Rakvere 1.65
3 Kaspar Raudla 14.01.90 Vike 1.65
4 Siim Lait 20.03.90 Tamsalu G 1.65
5 Kristjan Vahtrik 11.05.90 Tamsalu G 1.60
6 Karel Eesmaa 15.06.91 Tamsalu G 1.55
7 Vjatšeslav Antipenko Narvic 1.55
8 Maksim Balanuhhin 12.12.90 Narvic 1.55
9 Aleksander Subbotin Sillamäe 1.45

10 Artjom Urb 1991 Visa 1.35
11 Deniss Toikka 1991 Visa 1.25

kõrgus PA
1 Lauri Linnntamm 1988 Rakvere 1.75
2 Jevgeni Tsugunov 1989 Visa 1.75
3 Artjom Arhangelski 1988 Vike 1.55

Kõrgus MJ
1 Alar Voogla 1987 Vike 1.75
2 Vjatšeslav Suhharev 5.06.82 Tsefei 1.75

Käimine PB  3000 m
1 Ainar Veskus 28.07.90 Sillamäe 16.17,15

Käimine PA 3000 m
1 Artjom Djatšik 20.11.89 Sillamäe 15.33,72



Jõhvi linna lahtised E.Konisti mälestusvõistlused kergejõustikus noortele.

14.12.2005.a.

Kaugus TB
Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Paula-Karoliina Tõeväli 9.02.90 Rakvere 5.33
2 Anna Hokkonen 17.07.91 Atleetika 5.19
3 Jevgenia Kljatšenko 31.08.90 Tsefei 5.14
4 Ingrid Ots 29.04.92 Rakvere 5.06
5 Gea Komp 18.02.90 Rakvere 4.83
6 Tanja Pudovkina 4.01.91 Sillamäe 4.69
7 Ira Supozakova 17.01.91 Sillamäe 4.62
8 Karina Jakovenko 15.01.92 Atleetika 4.60 #
9 Liis Kingsepp 21.02.90 Visa 4.55

10 Helen Õunas 30.05.90 Rakvere 4.50
11 Grete Õunas 1992 Rakvere 4.46
12 Jaana Hodokenko 11.12.91 Tamsalu G 4.25
13 Polina Belehhova 1990 Tsefei 4.21
14 Nastja Sahno 1992 Tsefei 3.92 #
15 Reelika Borman 31.08.92 Visa 3.91
16 Ekaterina Timoškova 26.04.93 Tamsalu G 3.87
17 Anžela Jakimainen 1993 Tsefei 3.60 #
18 Ženja Aleksandrova 1993 Tsefei 3.50 #
19 Evgenija Morozova 26.05.90 Narvic
20 Siiri Saaver 1990

kaugus TA
1 Irina Lazareva 28.04.88 PSK 5.26
2 Kati Madisson 7.01.88 Rakvere 5.20
3 Marili Köster 1988 Rakvere 4.84
4 Jana Ivleva 29.05.89 PSK 4.65
5 Kairi Tiikmann 27.02.88 Tamsalu G 4.50
6 Mailis Alling 20.05.88 Tamsalu G 4.25
7 Marin Mehide 25.07.88 Visa 4.05

kaugus NJ
1 Kristi Võhmar 1984 Visa 5.47
2 Žanna Vladimirova 4.08.82 Narvic 5.13
3 Simona Selezov 28.05.87 Rakvere 5.09
4 Maiken Hiire 27.05.87 Rakvere 4.58

50 mTB
1 Paula-Karoliina Tõeväli 9.02.90 Rakvere 7.03
2 Anna Hokkonen 17.07.91 Atleetika 7.16
3 Gea Komp 18.02.90 Rakvere 7.18
4 Elena Borovkova 20.05.90 Sillamäe 7.29
5 Svea Pohla 1.06.91 SK Haljala 7.37
6 Jevgenia Morozova 26.05.90 Narvic 7.41
7 Anna Tarassova 22.01.92 Mitš 7.04 #
8 Karina Jakovenko 15.01.92 Atleetika 7.16 #
9 Aleksandra Dobrõnina 14.08.92 Mitš 7.34 #

10 Mareta Ilves 13.07.90 Avinurme 7.39
11 Jaana Hodokenko 11.12.91 Tamsalu G 7.53
12 Nastja Sahno 1992 Tsefei 7.54 #
13 Ingrid Ots 29.04.92 Rakvere 7.60
14 Polina Belehhova 1990 Tsefei 7.67
15 Aljona Russakova 20.07.92 Mitš 7.67 #
16 Triinu Nurk 31.10.92 Rakvere 7.68
17 Liis Kingsepp 21.02.90 Visa 7.71



Jõhvi linna lahtised E.Konisti mälestusvõistlused kergejõustikus noortele.

14.12.2005.a.
18 Tanja Tetrova 20.03.92 Mitš 7.74 #
19 Kristiina Driske 10.01.90 Sillamäe 7.84
20 Olesja Zorina 14.09.95 Mitš 7.99 #
21 Ekaterina Timoškova 26.04.93 Tamsalu G 8.13
22 Anna kukankova 19.03.90 Visa 8.14
23 Liana Kukava 6.04.95 Mitš 8.30 #
24 Anastasia Jakobson 22.01.97 Mitš 8.39 #
25 Alina Tširtkova 1996 Mitš 8.80
26 Karina Manjak 12.10.96 Mitš 9.03 #
27 Pavlova Malna 23.06.96 Mitš 9.07 #
28 Lera Krasnobaeva 7.07.96 Mitš 9.62 #

50 m TA
1 Nastja Semjonova 1988 Visa 6.92
2 Egle Rohila 27.04.89 SK Haljala 6.97
3 Marili Köster 1988 Vike 7.01
4 Maiis Vene 1989 Rakvere 7.24
5 Irina Lazareva 28.04.88 PSK 7.25
6 Kati Madisson 7.01.88 Rakvere 7.55
7 Marin Mehide 25.07.88 Visa 7.91
8 Kati Kask 30.09.88 Visa 7.99
9 Sonja Väginen 11.06.89 Visa 8.05

10 Inga Voilikus 13.01.88 Sillamäe 8.06
50 m NJ

1 Žanna Vladimirova 4.08.82 Narvic 6.93
2 Kristi Võhmar 1984 Visa 7.43
3 Maiken Hiire 1987 Rakvere 7.65

150 m TB
1 Paula-Karoliina Tõeväli 9.02.90 Rakvere 19.98
2 Anna Hokkonen 17.07.91 Atleetika 20.05
3 Karina Kalk 1990 Visa 20.1
4 Gea Komp 18.02.90 Rakvere 20.46
5 Elena Borovkova 20.05.90 Sillamäe 20.75
6 Svea Pohla 1.06.91 SK Haljala 21.5
7 Reelika Borman 31.08.92 Visa 21.6
8 Jaana Hodokenko 11.12.91 Tamsalu G 21.92
9 Nastja Petrova 10.09.90 Tsefei 22.32

10 Vika Antipova 9.03.92 Narvic 22.8
11 Triinu Nurk 31.10.92 Rakvere 22.85
12 Kristiina Driske 10.01.90 Sillamäe 23.0
13 Ekaterina Timoškova 26.04.93 Tamsalu G 23,5
14 Anna kukankova 19.03.90 Visa 23.8
15 Anna Tarassova Mitš 22.02 #
16 Aljona Russakova Mitš 22.99 #
17 Olesja Zorina Mitš 20.37 #
18 Liana Kukava Mitš 24.0 #
19 Tanja Tetrova Mitš 22.6 #
20 Aleksandra Dobrõnina Mitš 22.27 #

150 m TA
1 Nastja Semjonova 1988 Visa 19.59
2 Marili Köster 1988 Vike 20.43
3 Egle Rohila 27.004.89 SK Haljala 20.65
4 Mailis Vene 1989 Rakvere 20.94
5 Irina Lazareva 28.04.88 PSK 21.16
6 Natalja Vjugova 9.07.88 Sillamäe 21.23
7 Jana Ivleva 29.05.89 PSK 21.45



Jõhvi linna lahtised E.Konisti mälestusvõistlused kergejõustikus noortele.

14.12.2005.a.
8 Jaanika Eisan 2.12.88 Tapa 22.0
9 Inga Voilikus 13.01.88 Sillamäe 22.91

150m NJ
1 Žanna Vladimirova 4.08.82 Narvic 20.51
2 Kristi Võhmar 1984 Visa 22.37

600 m TB
1 Karina Kalk 1990 Visa 1.45.76
2 Ira Surjazakova 17.01.91 Sillamäe 1.45.90
3 Jaana Hodokenko 11.12.91 Tamsalu G 1.46.40
4 Anna Boltova 6.10.92 Atleetika 1.50.91 #
5 Terje Kaunissaar 10.08.92 Rakvere 1.51.15
6 Nastja Petrova 10.09.90 Tsefei 1.52.12
7 Helen Õunas 30.05.90 Rakvere 1.55.58
8 Liis Schasmin 15.10.90 Avinurme 1.56.06
9 Vika Antipova 9.03.92 Narvic 1.57.79

600 m TA
1 Natalja Vjugova 09.07.88 Sillamäe 1.53.06
2 Silva Suvi 24.03.89 Avinurme 1.53.50
3 Jaanika Eisan 2.12.88 Tapa 1.55.00
4 Tatjana Golubõhh 6.12.89 Narva 1.58.60
5 Viktoria Sazonova 16.12.89 Narvic 2.00.77

600 m  NJ
1 Žanna Vladimirova 4.08.82 Narvic 1.55.93

kõrgus TB
1 Jevgenia Kljatšenko 31.08.90 Tsefei 1.60
2 Nastja Lusova 28.12.90 Sillamäe 1.50
3 Siiri Saaver 1990 Kadrina 1.45
4 Nastja Fedina 1992 Tsefei 1.40 #
5 Terje Kaunissaar 10.08.92 Rakvere 1.40
6 Grete Õunas 1992 Rakvere 1.40
7 Julia Kalašnikova 16.05.1992 PSK 1.35

kõrgus TA
1 Veera Timuška 12.08.88 Tsefei 1.50
2 Mailis Alling 20.05.88 Tamsalu G 1.35

kõrgus NJ
1 Ksenija Kostrõkina 10.04.85 Tsefei 1.70
2 Maiken Hiire 27.05.87 Rakvere 1.50
3 Kristi Võhmar 1984 Visa 1.45


